09/58
Fuji Electric FA Components & Systems Co., Ltd./D & C Catalog
Information subject to change without notice
Secondary
current
(A)
5 or 1
5 or 1

Instrument Transformers
Through-type CT/CC3L
■ Type number nomenclature
CC3L  -
Secondary current
  1: 1A    5: 5A
Rated primary current See page 09/58.
060: 60 ampere turn
750: 750 ampere turn
Basic type
Burden
1:   5VA    3: 40VA
2: 15VA
CC3L1: 100, 120, 150, 160, 180, 200A
65.5
58.5
M5 screw
85 57
50
8
L K
35
.5
2.
3
74
70
Slit for 2-M6 screw mounting
ø23
CC3L1: 250, 300, 400A
CC3L2: 240, 250, 300, 400A
CC3L1, L2, L3: 500, 600, 750A CC3L2: 150, 160, 180, 200A
CC3L1: 60, 75A     CC3L2: 100, 120A
CC3L3: 150, 160, 180, 200A
CC3L3: 240, 250, 300, 400A
73
68.5
M5 screw
85 57.5
50
8
L K
41
.5
2.
3
84
.5
70
Slit for 2-M6 screw mounting
ø32
86.5
85.5
M5 screw
100 59
57
8
L K
49
.5
2.
3
10
0
85
Slit for 2-M6 screw mounting
ø50
78.5
75.5
M5 screw
100 57.5
57
8